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1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002
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2006
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2009

2011

2012

Don Miller Service Award

Buren Skip Thomas
Alvin Gloor
Stanley Urwiller
Donald Miller
Monty Fickel
No Award
Helen Banzhaf
David Stodola
James Fraser
Deborah Romanek
Donald Olson
Melvin Thornton
Hilbert Johs
Lenny VerMaas
Bonnie Hiykel
James Paige
Nancy Kunkel
Dianne Vorderstrasse
No Award
Steve Bahrij
Betty Teeter
Larry Hummel

Jim Lewis
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2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018
2019

A

Nebraska Association of Teachers of Mathematics

Carol Jessen & Deb Wragge
Dot Snesrud

Deb Bulin

Terri Jelinek

Dr. Tami Worner

Wendy Smith

Marci Ostmeyer



